
LOTS 5 THRU 7 OAK RIDGE ESTATES 
UNIT 1. 

STRAUSS BENJAMIN J/MALINKEY HOLLY
241 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03171-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

25416.030 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

06/24/2024 JS 3.94 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

256,603
6,095
54,000

316,698
172,493
144,205

HX HB 50,722
93,483

316,698
0

316,698

1405/0174 2/05/2020 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA SCOBIE & TIMOT

BENJAMIN J STRAUSS 

1373/2600 11/09/2018 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

SANDRA SCOBIE & TIM

2026
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000049976 Roof Replacement 22,500 05/29/2024

2021HX Base Yr

241 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,968 118.7571 133.01 394,774 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2397

BAS 2,397 100 2,397 207,236

FCP 968 25 242 20,922

FEP 240 80 192 16,600

FOP 192 30 58 5,015

UOP 132 20 26 2,248

UOP 264 20 53 4,583

4,193 2,968 256,603

BAS= W22 FOP= N12 W16 UOP= W11 S12 E11 N12$ S12 E16$ W28 S30
W6 FCP=  W44 S22 E44 N22$ S22 E22 FEP=  E15 N16 W15 S16$ N16
E15 S11 E19 N47$ UOP= N12 W22 S12 E22$.

BAS

22
28

30

6

22

22

16

15

11

19

47

FOP 12

16

12

16

UOP

11

12

11

12

FCP

44

22

44

22

FEP

15

16

15

16

UOP 12

22

12

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 127.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 953

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,596.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,192

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

6,095

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 60,000.00 54,000.00 27,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 60,000.00 54,000.00 27,000


